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 1,588.1308 

 542.3298 

 15.2227 

 209.9954 

 2,478.5990 

 199.6573 

 2,039.1600 

 2,121.6939 

 2,073.6218 

 17.1430 

 2,693.7740 

 121.7587 

 1,420.6828 

 0.8744 

 0.5255 

 1.9839 

 301.9859 

 6,646.3283 

 278.5700 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,564.3088 

 534.1949 

 14.9944 

 206.8455 

 2,441.4200 

 196.6624 

 2,008.5726 

 2,089.8685 

 2,042.5175 

 16.8859 

 2,653.3674 

 119.9323 

 1,399.3726 

 0.8613 

 0.5176 

 1.9541 

 297.4561 

 6,546.6334 

 274.3915 

 1,611.9528 

 550.4647 

 15.4510 

 213.1453 

 2,515.7780 

 202.6522 

 2,069.7474 

 2,153.5193 

 2,104.7261 

 17.4001 

 2,734.1806 

 123.5851 

 1,441.9930 

 0.8875 

 0.5334 

 2.0137 

 306.5157 

 6,746.0232 

 282.7486 

 1,564.3088 

 534.1949 

 14.9944 

 206.8455 

 2,441.4200 

 196.6624 

 2,008.5726 

 2,089.8685 

 2,042.5175 

 16.8859 

 2,653.3674 

 119.9323 

 1,399.3726 

 0.8613 

 0.5176 

 1.9541 

 297.4561 

 6,546.6334 

 274.3915 

 1,611.9528 

 550.4647 

 15.4510 

 213.1453 

 2,515.7780 

 202.6522 

 2,069.7474 

 2,153.5193 

 2,104.7261 

 17.4001 

 2,734.1806 

 123.5851 

 1,441.9930 

 0.8875 

 0.5334 

 2.0137 

 306.5157 

 6,746.0232 

 282.7486 
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